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CLEARANCE
PARTS
NOW ON SALE

PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO. QUANTITY
(ON SALE)

RRP PRICE
($AUD PER UNIT)

EX. GST

SALE PRICE
($AUD PER UNIT)

EX. GST


	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1: YOKE


BEARING


CARRIER


CYLINDER


GEAR.


CYLINDER


CYLINDER


GEAR


PUMP ASSY


PUMP ASSY SAR 4
































	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1_2: 561-20-71200


561-22-62970


561-22-72612


561-33-71115


561-33-71312


561-50-81110


561-50-82110


561-88-71215


705-12-45250


705-22-45050






























	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1_3: 1


2


7


1


15


3


4


4


2


1
 






























	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1_4: $5,307.95


$5,136.62


$21,404.22


$9,734.97


$6,051.47


$18,449.84


$11,768.30


$15,848.62


$5,610.04


$5,505.12






























	PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO QUANTITY ON SALE RRP PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GST SALE PRICE AUD PER UNIT EX GSTRow1_5: $4,605.90


$4,593.89


$17,987.36


$7,412.99


$4,800.83


$14,091.49


$10,260.97


$13,348.78


$4,407.68


$4,343.76






























	Text1: HD785-7 
	Text2: Terms and conditions: 1) The prices listed only apply to the part numbers mentioned on this flyer and are only valid from 4/12/18 until sold. 2) This offer is only available to Australian based customers. 3) Stock advertised is limited and only available at certain Komatsu branches. 4) Rainchecks are not available. 5) Visit website www.komatsu.com.au for standard Terms and Conditions of Parts and Service. 6) All prices quoted are in AUD and are exclusive of GST. No further discounts apply.


